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Wack Pack Fantasy Football League 2023 Schedule

Wed Feb 28 12:06pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Bubby's Delight

The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers
The Evil Empire

Old SKOL Streakers

Pay Pals

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Pay Pals

Fightin' Fatties
Ponch's Playboys
BADDIES HBG
Benson's Burners

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Fightin' Fatties

The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers
Old SKOL Streakers

About Fucking Time

Bubby's Delight

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Benson's Burners

Pay Pals

Ponch's Playboys

The Evil Empire

The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Pay Pals

Bubby's Delight

Fightin' Fatties

The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers
Benson's Burners

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Pay Pals

Bubby's Delight

Fightin' Fatties

The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers
Benson's Burners

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Benson's Burners

Fightin' Fatties

About Fucking Time

BADDIES HBG

The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Bubby's Delight
Benson's Burners
BADDIES HBG
Ponch's Playboys

Pay Pals

70.50
120.84
123.54
127.86
111.68

134.78
102.96

97.74
154.08
142.90

181.56
137.32
124.36
124.98
131.28

96.58
160.06
106.72
176.90
168.80

122.36
226.52
134.82
152.76
122.36

120.54
112.90
102.98
177.36
150.78

153.26
157.84
180.26
138.68
117.50

123.26
147.82
123.98
160.88
161.26

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Fightin' Fatties 127.34
Benson's Burners 171.96
BADDIES HBG 89.86
About Fucking Time 135.74
Ponch's Playboys 128.64
Bubby's Delight 111.12
The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers 157.16
The Evil Empire 114.84
Old SKOL Streakers 149.30
About Fucking Time 168.20
Benson's Burners 179.76
Pay Pals 191.38
Ponch's Playboys 116.36
The Evil Empire 145.26
BADDIES HBG 153.48
Bubby's Delight 156.96
Fightin' Fatties 108.18
BADDIES HBG 118.64
Old SKOL Streakers 120.92
About Fucking Time 104.02
BADDIES HBG 144.44
Old SKOL Streakers 101.68
About Fucking Time 124.94
Ponch's Playboys 139.38
The Evil Empire 109.92
Old SKOL Streakers 95.14
About Fucking Time 119.14
Ponch's Playboys 121.14
The Evil Empire 130.92
BADDIES HBG 119.32
Pay Pals 162.72
Bubby's Delight 133.46
Ponch's Playboys 104.18
The Evil Empire 91.44
Old SKOL Streakers 109.20
The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers 124.06
Fightin' Fatties 124.56
About Fucking Time 165.48
Old SKOL Streakers 148.26
The Evil Empire 92.58
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Pay Pals

Bubby's Delight

Fightin' Fatties

The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers
Benson's Burners

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Benson's Burners
Bubby's Delight

About Fucking Time

The Evil Empire

Fightin' Fatties

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Pay Pals

Bubby's Delight

The Evil Empire
BADDIES HBG

Fightin' Fatties

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers
Benson's Burners

Old SKOL Streakers

Ponch's Playboys

Bubby's Delight

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Fightin' Fatties

The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers
Old SKOL Streakers

BADDIES HBG

Benson's Burners

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers
Benson's Burners

Pay Pals

Fightin' Fatties

Bubby's Delight

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Benson's Burners

BADDIES HBG

About Fucking Time

Bubby's Delight

Fightin' Fatties

Old SKOL Streakers

Pay Pals

The Evil Empire

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Benson's Burners

Ponch's Playboys

BADDIES HBG

111.02
123.98

81.92
142.32
137.74

191.52
155.04
154.52
109.16
116.62

85.94
146.50
87.66
118.56
148.10

163.06
166.16
147.36
128.16
138.00

114.40

87.46
151.28
172.06
134.06

116.72
107.74
125.42
129.70
118.88

106.86
110.14
93.80
96.62
173.56
122.62
128.18
82.94

115.80
117.30
147.68

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

About Fucking Time
Ponch's Playboys
The Evil Empire
BADDIES HBG

Old SKOL Streakers

The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers
Pay Pals

Old SKOL Streakers

Ponch's Playboys

BADDIES HBG

The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers
Benson's Burners

About Fucking Time

Ponch's Playboys

Old SKOL Streakers

Fightin' Fatties

Pay Pals

BADDIES HBG
About Fucking Time
The Evil Empire

Pay Pals

Bubby's Delight
The Evil Empire
About Fucking Time
Ponch's Playboys

About Fucking Time
Ponch's Playboys
BADDIES HBG

The Evil Empire

Old SKOL Streakers

The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers
Ponch's Playboys

Pay Pals
About Fucking Time
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127.50
134.04
100.58
112.68
133.50

127.68
158.58
105.32
131.10
139.06

133.80
165.00
112.18
141.82

92.94

94.52
140.40
158.64
124.32
160.64

180.58
118.82
146.60
147.90
136.92

125.84
129.22

80.04
135.92
142.02

92.46
152.18

122.34
117.00
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Bubby's Delight

Fightin' Fatties

Old SKOL Streakers

The Evil Empire

The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Ponch's Playboys

About Fucking Time

BADDIES HBG

Benson's Burners

Bubby's Delight

Fightin' Fatties

Old SKOL Streakers

The Evil Empire

The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers

106.24
104.22
135.32
124.20
130.28

147.70 VS Pay Pals
140.20
173.14
130.62
133.38
128.78
108.38
131.82
71.26
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119.76
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