Wack Pack Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:06pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Bubby's Delight	70.50	VS	Fightin' Fatties	127.34
The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	120.84	VS	Benson's Burners	171.96
The Evil Empire	123.54	VS	BADDIES HBG	89.86
Old SKOL Streakers	127.86	VS	About Fucking Time	135.74
Pay Pals	111.68	VS	Ponch's Playboys	128.64
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Pay Pals	134.78	VS	Bubby's Delight	111.12
Fightin' Fatties	102.96	VS	The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	157.16
Ponch's Playboys	97.74	VS	The Evil Empire	114.84
BADDIES HBG	154.08	VS	Old SKOL Streakers	149.30
Benson's Burners	142.90	VS	About Fucking Time	168.20
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Fightin' Fatties	181.56	VS	Benson's Burners	179.76
The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	137.32	VS	Pay Pals	191.38
Old SKOL Streakers	124.36	VS	Ponch's Playboys	116.36
About Fucking Time	124.98	VS	The Evil Empire	145.26
Bubby's Delight	131.28	VS	BADDIES HBG	153.48
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Benson's Burners	96.58	VS	Bubby's Delight	156.96
Pay Pals	160.06	VS	Fightin' Fatties	108.18
Ponch's Playboys	106.72	VS	BADDIES HBG	118.64
The Evil Empire	176.90	VS	Old SKOL Streakers	120.92
The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	168.80	VS	About Fucking Time	104.02
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Pay Pals	122.36	VS	BADDIES HBG	144.44
Bubby's Delight	226.52	VS	Old SKOL Streakers	101.68
Fightin' Fatties	134.82	VS	About Fucking Time	124.94
The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	152.76	VS	Ponch's Playboys	139.38
Benson's Burners	122.36	VS	The Evil Empire	109.92
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Pay Pals	120.54	VS	Old SKOL Streakers	95.14
Bubby's Delight	112.90	VS	About Fucking Time	119.14
Fightin' Fatties	102.98	VS	Ponch's Playboys	121.14
The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	177.36	VS	The Evil Empire	130.92
Benson's Burners	150.78	VS	BADDIES HBG	119.32
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Benson's Burners	153.26	VS	Pay Pals	162.72
Fightin' Fatties	157.84	VS	Bubby's Delight	133.46
About Fucking Time	180.26	VS	Ponch's Playboys	104.18
BADDIES HBG	138.68	VS	The Evil Empire	91.44
The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	117.50	VS	Old SKOL Streakers	109.20
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Bubby's Delight	123.26	VS	The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	124.06
Benson's Burners	147.82	VS	Fightin' Fatties	124.56
BADDIES HBG	123.98	VS	About Fucking Time	165.48
Ponch's Playboys	160.88	VS	Old SKOL Streakers	148.26

Wack Pack Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:06pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Pay Pals	111.02	VS	About Fucking Time	127.50
Bubby's Delight	123.98	VS	Ponch's Playboys	134.04
Fightin' Fatties	81.92	VS	The Evil Empire	100.58
The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	142.32	VS	BADDIES HBG	112.68
Benson's Burners	137.74	vs	Old SKOL Streakers	133.50
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Benson's Burners	191.52	VS	The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	127.68
Bubby's Delight	155.04	VS	Pay Pals	158.58
About Fucking Time	154.52	VS	Old SKOL Streakers	105.32
The Evil Empire	109.16	VS	Ponch's Playboys	131.10
Fightin' Fatties	116.62	vs	BADDIES HBG	139.06
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Pay Pals	85.94	VS	The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	133.80
Bubby's Delight	146.50	VS	Benson's Burners	165.00
The Evil Empire	87.66	VS	About Fucking Time	112.18
BADDIES HBG	118.56	VS	Ponch's Playboys	141.82
Fightin' Fatties	148.10	vs	Old SKOL Streakers	92.94
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	163.06	VS	Fightin' Fatties	94.52
Benson's Burners	166.16	VS	Pay Pals	140.40
Old SKOL Streakers	147.36	VS	BADDIES HBG	158.64
Ponch's Playboys	128.16	VS	About Fucking Time	124.32
Bubby's Delight	138.00	vs	The Evil Empire	160.64
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Fightin' Fatties	114.40	VS	Pay Pals	180.58
The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	87.46	VS	Bubby's Delight	118.82
Old SKOL Streakers	151.28	VS	The Evil Empire	146.60
BADDIES HBG	172.06	VS	About Fucking Time	147.90
Benson's Burners	134.06	VS	Ponch's Playboys	136.92
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	116.72	VS	About Fucking Time	125.84
Benson's Burners	107.74	VS	Ponch's Playboys	129.22
Pay Pals	125.42	VS	BADDIES HBG	80.04
Fightin' Fatties	129.70	VS	The Evil Empire Old SKOL Streakers	135.92 142.02
Bubby's Delight	118.88	VS	Old SKOL Streakers	142.02
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15	400.00		The Little Lebenneld Lisberg Ashioner	00.40
Benson's Burners	106.86	VS	The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	92.46
BADDIES HBG	110.14	VS	Ponch's Playboys	152.18
About Fucking Time	93.80			
Bubby's Delight Fightin' Fatties	96.62			
Old SKOL Streakers	173.56 122.62			
Pay Pals	128.18			
The Evil Empire	82.94			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Benson's Burners	115.80	VS	Pay Pals	122.34
Ponch's Playboys	117.30	vs vs	About Fucking Time	117.00
BADDIES HBG	147.68			



Wack Pack Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:06pm ET

Bubby's Delight	106.24			
Fightin' Fatties	104.22			
Old SKOL Streakers	135.32			
The Evil Empire	124.20			
The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	130.28			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Ponch's Playboys	147.70	VS	Pay Pals	119.76
About Fucking Time	140.20			
BADDIES HBG	173.14			
Benson's Burners	130.62			
Bubby's Delight	133.38			
Fightin' Fatties	128.78			
Old SKOL Streakers	108.38			
The Evil Empire	131.82			
The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	71.26			